

School Fee Schedule for 2023/2024

Grade	Schedule	Tuition	Academic Fees	
Kindergarten	Partial Day 8:30-12:30pm	\$12,000	Registration: \$200 Curriculum: \$350 Assessment: \$100	
1-8 th Grade	Full-Day 8:30-2:30pm	\$15,000	Total: \$650 Registration: \$200 Curriculum: \$350 Assessment: \$100 Technology: \$100 Total: \$750	

Life Skills	Partial-Day	\$13,000	Registration: \$200	
			Curriculum:	
			\$200	
			Assessment:	
			\$100	
			Total: \$500	

^{*}Payment plan options are also available

^{**}Registration Sibling Discount: If you are enrolling multiple children you will receive \$50 off per sibling on our registration fee.